~9TON SsERIES
C ¥=: HOIST

www_ hdhoist.com

() EAHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO, LTD




(2) B0|AES| RES T2 & 00| OfYAIES AZTSH0] FAAIR
O AFRET QU 30|AEQ| B U ElRlS B0I510] FAAIR
O O HE| AFRET Y= REQITIE HOI50] FHAIL
O REHS U BEWS B B0I510] FHAILR

(3) BiCi S0|AE2| TYPE2 Of2iet Z&UL L.

©O MONORAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON. 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7Z.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

O LOW HEAD (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON, 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON

O DOUBLE RAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON, 25TON, 30TON, 35TON, 40TON
45TON, 50TON, 60TON, 70TON

© DOUBLE SPECIAL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




(4) Z0|AE ERI|E2 Oigy Z5Uct
#* = 2=2 WIRE ROPE S0]|AE MAMTY|Z0| M2 BE HEE HogiC}
7| c} | 2 of | vt A}
= A} ABREHS g YFPE
= 0} d} S2EAL dAHS
> i} 2EHe g81E
L= 2249 71537 E
= 7 L 2249 EFHE
1.7L Lt » 2EUHSO E87E
k- Z2F (TON) Nz 2 (TON)
1 0.5, 1 15 15
02 2 20 20
03 2.8,3 30 25, 30
5 5 35 35
07 7.5 50 40, 45, 50
10 10 70 60, 70

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




71& (TYPE) k= 71& (TYPE)
2= M MAIN TYPE
D TYPE A AUX. TYPE
N TYPE F H| 72
L TYPE *NOTE.
S TYPE ~7|E7E2 MAIN BODYO|| 8510, 2801 72
B TYPE DN.LS,BMA &22 7|5t

=& (BLOCK)

7= =2 (BLOCK)

MAIN BODY
REDUCER
BRAKE
LOAD BLOCK
TRAVERSING
HOISTING MOTOR

CREEP MAIN BRAKE &
CREEP MOTOR

0 HOIST ASSEMBLY

fol

¢) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CDOO'\I_CD

7|1E 2k (LIFT) k=3 A (LIFT)
A 6 M G 30 M
B 9M H 2
C 12 M
D 15 M *NOTE.
E 18 M -0[2] Atgl HHMA| £ (ex. J, K& HE8iCt
F 24 M
TRAVERSING GEARED MOTORe S&+& g10] 2| 2X} GDE &[5t}
. Z7| PART R EHS = 9|0 BEHS BERE MEsHA| 20t
TMEES £ENZEE REHSE B8
. B SO|AEOA EOfSIHA] gl FE0| USLICH (H|OfE)
HlojEoll csf A= Cla3t 25U

EX) 2 TON “N” TYPE TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y SIDE PLATE “A”

s | 2Ees . N
SEARCH NO. | PART NO. &Y / PART NAME o T REMARKS
01 030501 =3 “A” / SIDE PLATE “A”

2|9} 20| H|OjZ 0|l CHHA = REMARK EHol| (®)2 FA|5t2 LTt

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




< CONTENTS >

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

2.0 TON

MONORAIL TYPE

MONORAIL CREEP TYPE

LOW HEAD TYPE

LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




7N
G5

5 i;'";tl:

=\
HYUNDA!®HOIST 4 ®
s \,

2000KG

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



CAPACITY : 2 TON
H2T-6,9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

2TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
2 HEWY 2 o= 3 H 0| x|
B NO. PART NO PART NAME PAGE
1 02N000 CHEME / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 8~9
2 020200 Ha A58 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~11
3 020300 HA 20|38 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS’Y 12~13
4 020400 BEEH ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 14 ~ 15
5 030500 23 EREH / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 16 ~17
6 605-290-130 | HA MAE €4tA ASS’Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 22 ~ 23
(B MyE =8 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 | 4 HHE ALK ASS’Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SDL-30 TER5 YA AKX ASS'Y  /LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 H A DE|E / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
0 GD100 glsiy|oj= DER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
CEJERES: / (WITH BRAKE)
11 02N109 oA YR &R ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y

(H=Z1)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




TR
SRR
i

/

i

} , f ;"’ . v!
|
Y

4

(X HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




= &

e ¥

e — |
 MAINBODYASS'Y =
2TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
2a| PEHY ¥ B 3 $Y| 7 A ||EY) FEHD £ B 3 i
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
B 02NOOOA =3 24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 6M 02N106C 9lojoj 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 12M

02N000B =g 24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT OM 02N106D °jojof 2=/ WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 15M
02N000C == 24X / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 12M 02N106E efojol 2=/ WIRE ROPE i | LIFT 18M
02N000D = = / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 15M 02N106F Qojof Ex / WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 24M
02NOOOE =8 2H / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 18M 02N106G Qlojof 2=/ WIRE ROPE 1| LIFT 30M
02NOOOF £ =8 / MAIN BODY ASS"Y 1 LIFT 24M 04 020100 =gl AZd ./ DRUM COUPLING 1
02N000G =B A / MAIN'BODY-ASS"Y 1 LIFT 30M 05 02N105A Bt HES -/ MIDDLE SHAFT 1| LIFT 6M

01 02N100A Z& 70|~ 7/ DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 6M 02N1058 F2t HE= . /MIDDLE SHAFT t | LIET 9M
02N101B Eg #Ao]~ "/ DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 9M 02N105C FZhAE=" - / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 12M
02N101C =@ 70|~ /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 02N105D 7t 92%  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 15M
02N101D Ed #A0|~ /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 15M 02N105E 7t 91d£  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 18M
02N102E E# #A0l& /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 18M 02N105F 2t ¢d%  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1| LIFT 24M
02N102F =g 7ol /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 24M 02N105G £t ¥d%  /MIDDLE SHAFT i | LIFT 30M
02N102G =2 A0lA  /DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 30M 06 020101 &Y (G) / COUPLING (G) 1| E571F

02 02N103A stojoj =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 07 020101 HEH M) / COUPLING (M) 1| 2ES
02N104B ofojo] =/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 8M 08 O03N108 MZE H / SUPPORT PIN 1
02N104C 2tojo] =8  / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 09 03N108-1 | R / SPLIT PIN 2 |95
02N104D etojo] =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 15M 10 M16x40 £E /BOLT 6 | M16x40L @
02N104E 2ol =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 18M 11 SW-M16 AZ 94AF / SPRING WASHER 6 | Mi6 K4
02N104F etolof =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 24M 12 6014DD HioE / BEARING 1 #6014DD @
02N104G etojoj =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 30M 13 601127 Hioid / BEARING 1 #60112Z @

03 02N106A Qtojo] 2=/ WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 6M 14 D26388 U A / OIL SEAL 1 D26388 @
02N106B olojo] 2=/ WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 9M 15 680677 Hiolg / BEARING 1 #6806Z7 @

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




A A48
HOISTING REDUCERASS'Y |

2TON HOIST
za| =gy 2 B 3 N ERE R ECIEEEY 2 B B N ERE
N PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
_\. 020200 AEI| ASS'Y / REDUCER ASS’Y 1 2 TON 15 020200-19 | 2 AlO[X] / OIL GAUGE 1
01 020201 71of #AHloj& / GEAR CASE 1 16 020216 2EEE / STOP BOLT 3
02 020202 2tk Jlof Alo[X}  / 2nd GEAR CAGE 1 17 M12x30 EE / BOLT 4 M12x30L @
03 020203 20t LY X[} / 2nd INTERNAL GEAR i 18 SW-M12 A OLAf / SPRING WASHER 4 | Mi2
04 020200-18 | 2Ct A{AE QLAF / 2nd THRUST WASHER 3 19 020215 HEY 712t / COUPLING COLLAR 1
05 020205 20k 4710 / 2nd PLANET GEAR 3
06 020204 22 710{ A / 2nd GEAR COVER 1
07 020206 15 7]of A0|X] / 1st GEAR CAGE 1
08 020208 1EF LY AR} / 1st INTERNAL GEAR 1
09 020200-17 | 1Et ABAE QLA}F / 1st THRUST WASHER} 2
in 020209 1= 24710 / 1st PLANET GEAR 2
11 020207 1 7|0f 7{H / 1st GEAR COVER 1
12 D709212 U Al / OIL SEAL 1 D709212 &
13 020200-20 | 232 (=87) /PLUG (UPPER) 1
14 020200-21 | E2{1 (H{RF) /PLUG (LOWER) 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

11




:

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




A E2do3F
. HOISTING BRAKEASS'Y
2TON HOIST NORMAL TYPE
Zu| =EMY 2 E B N ENENEEIELET = 2 9 237 =
NO.| PART NO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
B 020300 =20]3 ASS'Y  / BRAKE ASS’Y 1 {2TON 16 020303 =joj3 CjA3 “A” / BRAKE DISC “A” 1 |Btold =g
01 020301 OFIYE 20| / MAGNET CORE 1 17 020302 THE / ARMATURE 1
02 ggo|3 3o / BRAKE CORE 6 @ 18 HDO0044 |=H EE / ADJUST BOLT 1
03 020310 7tol= = / GUIDE PIN 3 19 M6x20 EE / BOLT 1 @
04 020309 Hejo|g A&/ BRAKE SPRING 3 20 HD00043 | ZH M= /- ADJUST - HANDLE 1
05 020311 =12 Br il /'MOTOR PINION 1 21 M6x25 AR BE /- STUD:BOLT 1 | M6x25L
06 D35508 QoMY / OIL SEAL 2 | D35508 22 M6 L HE "/ BUTTERFLY NUT 1 | M6
07 6006DD HiolE / BEARING 1 | #6006DD 23 020311 Bajjo|= #HH / BRAKE COVER 1
08 R55 AHE / SNAP RING 1 |R55 24 M8x20 sZHE 2B / (+) SCREW (ROUND) 4 | M8x20L
09 M10 HE / NUT 3 [M10 25 | 020300-28 |2d / O-RING 1 93.1x9206 &
10 SW-M10 A=Y QAR / SPRING WASHER 6 |M10 26 M8x30 ZE (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 6 | MBx30L
020308 RI7| Rfw| gt / SPACER PLATE 1 27 SW-M8 AZR QpAR / SPRING WASHER 6 | M8 @
12 020307 4 70] / MOVING CORE 1 |2told =gt
13 020305 =ajjo]3 2tofd / BRAKE LINING 4 e =F
14 020304 gajloj3 & / BRAKE WHEEL 2
15 020306 gzjoj|3 £|A3 “B” /BRAKE DISC “B” 1 |e2told Zg

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

13|



() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

14



EE

=

ASS’ Y

_LOAD BLOCKASS’Y

2TON HOIST
2| SEHY 2 E 3B £Y A A || FM) fENY £ E B +¥ A A
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q’TY REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
=\ 020400 2E E5 ASS’Y /LOADBLOCK ASS'Y 1 14 020406-1 | LTt / NAME PLATE 2
01 020401 =3 / HOOK 1 15 | 020400-10 |EE ¥ / BOLT CAP 2 @
02 020403 2E 2% =@l /LOADBLOCK FRAME 1 16 PW-M14 | ZH2AL / PLAIN WASHER 2 |M14 @
03 020404 #E / SHEAVE 1 17 M14x25 EE (HTHEX) /BOLT (HT HEX) 2 |M14x25L &
04 51206 AP AE HIOfE  / THRUST BEARING 1 |#51206 @
05 M30 HE /NUT 1 |M30
06 | 03N108-01 |2&H / SPLIT PIN 1 |5
07 020408-1 |(2=F / SPRING 1
08 020408 £3 ok ae / SAFETY LATCH 1
03 M5x30 (+) 22 LA / (+) SCREW 1 |M5x30L @
10 M5 HE / NUT 1 M5
630627 #oid / BEARING 2 | #63067Z
12 020405 HEH / SHEAVE SHAFT 1
13 020406A =AY A7 / SHEAVE COVER “A” 1 |SPC
0204068 #B2 #HH ‘B / SHEAVE COVER “B” 1 |SPC
020408 ABS %8 #HH / ABS SHEAVE COVER 2

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

15|




) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




24 Exd®f

2TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
Zu| mEmY 2 E 3 NEEE EREEEE 2 E 3 =Y @
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
=(j 030500-1 |EHEZ2/ASSY-A /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-A | 1 15 SW-W1i14 | A= A / SPRING WASHER 4 (Wi 1/47 &
00-2| 030500-2 |ZHEZZASSY-B /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-B | 1 16 W114 HE / NUT 4 (W1 1/47 @
01 030501 EH A / SIDE PLATE “A” 1 17 | 030502-02 |&E 2|0|E 227 /T/S LIMIT BRACKET 2
02 030505-1 |E&2| & A7 / TROLLEY SHAFT “A”| 1 18 | 030502-03 |&E¥ 2DIE 290X /T/S LIMIT S/W 2
03 030503 710l E28) # / GEAR TROLLEY WHEEL | -2 19 SW-M5 A LA /'SPRING WASHER 8 M5
04 630727 Hjoj 2 / BEARING 20 |#6307ZZ 20 M5x40 (+} 2 2LA /-(+) SCREW 8 Mbx40L
05 R80 L /-SNAP RING 2 |R80 21 SW-M10 AR A /'SPRING WASHER 4 |M10
06 S35 2 / SNAP RING 2 |S35 22 M10x20 =E /BOLT 4 |M10x20L
07 030502 Y / SIDE PLATE “B” 1 23 | 030508-01 |H= &¢ / AUX. SIDE PLATE 2 | LIFT 18MO] &
08 | 030505-2 |EEZE =B / TROLLEY SHAFT “B"| 1 24 030523 BIX| 25 ASS’Y /HINGEBLOCKASS'Y | 2 |LIFT t8MOJ4
09 030504 EZE g / TROLLEY WHEEL 2
630777 Hod / BEARING 2 |#6307ZZ
11 R80 AR / SNAP RING 2 |R80
12 S35 ALHE / SNAP RING 2 |835
13 | 030506-01 |&H EE / HANGER BOLT 2
14 | 030500-10 |7izt / COLLAR 14

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

17




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




de EHE

]
HOISTING MOTOR ASS Y
2TON HOIST
B 2ENT 2 B 3 Y| T ||y =EHy 2 E 3 ¥ W A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q’TY REMARK
t 020600-1 HADE (%) /HOISTING MOTOR (HIGH) | 1 220V
10 6206727 Ho{&E / BEARING 1 #620627
00-2| 020600-2 |HMRH (1) /HOISTING MOTOR (HIGH) | 1 380V
11 SW-M10 AR QLA / SPRING WASHER 3 [M10 @
00-3| 020600-3 |HAMRE (1F) /HOISTING MOTOR (HIGH) | 1 440V
12 M10x40 BE / BOLT 3 M10x40L @
00-4 | 020600-4 |HARE (X&) /HOISTING MOTOR (LOW) | 1 220V
13 SW-M12 A2 OLAL / SPRING WASHER 6 M12 @
00-5| 020600-5 HMRE (KHF) /HOISTING MOTOR (LOW) | 1 380V
14 M12x35 s2E / BOLT 6 {Mi2x35L @
00-6| 020600-6 |HARE] (H%) /HOISTING MOTOR (LOW) | 1 {440V
15 HD00042 12 / RUBBER PACKING 1
01-1| 020601-1 =3 (1) / FRAME (HIGH) 1
16 HD00041 CEXfEEA / TERMINAL BOX 1
01-2| 020601-2 |Z&HY (M5) / FRAME (LOW) 1 @
17 SW-M6 A2 QAL / SPRING WASHER 6 |[M6
02-1(190-118/120 | AH[E} (1<) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 @
18 M6x15 (+)EH2 LIAL / (+) SCREW 2 |M6x15L @
02-2{190-118/120 | AH|EL (HZ) / STATOR (LOW) 1
19 #Hojg & / CABLE LOCKER 1 &
03 M8x25 AHEF 38 LEAF -/ SET SCREW (HEX) 1 M8x25L
_ 20 ABS FHIM / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 @
04-11 020602-1 DE S8HX| (%) /MOTOR FLANGE (HIGH) 1 3.7kWx4P
21 ABS L E / ABS NUT 1 @
04-21 020602-2 |ZE Z/X| (KZ) /MOTORFLANGE (LOW) 1 2.5kWx6P
292 CEAICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 &
05 6206ZZ o / BEARING 1 #620627
23 PW-M4. FHoAf / PLAIN WASHER 2 M4
SW-M10 A=E QAL / SPRING WASHER 3 M12
24 M4x15 (+) &2 LIAL / (+) SCREW 2 M4x15L @
07 M10x45 EE / BOLT 3 M10x45L @
25 HD0O0040 CERPEFA / TERMINAL BOX COVER 1
08-1 020603 ZEE (1%) /MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH) 1 3.7kWx4P
26 SW-M5 Axdl QLA / SPRING WASHER 4 M5 é
08-2 | 020603-1 DEF (KF) /MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1 2.5kWx6P
27-1 M5x15 (+) &2 LA / {+) SCREW 2 M5x15L @
09-11 010602-1 2F A (0% /MOTOR COVER (HIGH) 1
27-2 M5x35 (+) &2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |M5x35L @
09-2| 010602-2 |2E HH (X%) /MOTOR COVER (LOW) 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

19




T 0.5kW-6P

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

0



%)
|

g% J|0|S TES [HH01T S5
 TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y(WHIT BRAKE) .

N HOIST

oy
=1Q

z
o

I H H
Oy O W N

o
SO0 O0O0

SEHY = E 9 ¥ T F ||| REER 2 B B =g 7 =
PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
GD100-1 719E BF (%) /GEAREDMOTORMHIGH) | 1 [220V 21 GD107B DE =Y / MOTOR FRAME 1
GD100-2 | 7[0|E 2B (%) /GEARED MOTOR (HIGH) i ]380V 22-11 0.75-4W 2HE} (%) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 1075kWx 4P &
GD100-3 |7|0{E 2 (%) /GEAREDMOTORMIGH) | 1 |440V 22-2| 0.5-6W 2E|EF (K<) / STATOR (LOW) 1 |05kWx6P @
GD100-4 | 710|= =E (K<) /GEARED MOTOR (LOW) 1 ]220V 23 M6x8 AH[EFDFHLUAL / SET SCREW (HEX) 1 |M6x8L @
GD100-5 |710|= =H (K<) /GEAREDMOTOR (LOW) 1 1380V 24 SW-M8 2ZE oA / SPRING WASHER 4 M8 @
GD100-6 | 710{= 2E (&%) /GEARED MOTOR (LOW) 1 440V 25 M8x25 =ZE (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 4 |M8x25L @
GD103A 71o{70| A / GEAR CASE 1 26 | GD100-29 |E2zoj3=8 / BRAKE ASS’Y t |D.C
620677 H oy / BEARING 1 |#6206Z2Z @ 27 S19 28 / SNAP.RING 104818
620822 Hofg / BEARING 1714620822 4| 28-1 GD108 Befo|= 715 (ABS) - / BRAKE COVER(ABS) |~ 1 "|ABS
GD129 EEE / OUTPUT-SHAFT 1 28-2 GD131 He{o|3. 78 (SCP1)  /BRAKE COVER(SCP1)| 1 |SCP1
600327 Hoj& / BEARING 1. 1#60032Z 29 M5x10 LHIZE /- BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 |[Mb5x10L
600322 H o /.BEARING 1...1#60032Z 30 HDO00042 | ZfZ / PACKING 1
GD115 20 gL /2nd PINION 1 31 HD00041 CHRfEpA / TERMINAL BOX 1
6x6x15 71 / KEY 1 |6x6x15L 32 SW-M6 AZE SN / SPRING WASHER 2 M6
GD118 185 710 / 1st GEAR (1/16.06) | 1 |53T (M&) 33 M6x15 (+) B2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |M6éx15L
GD117 18719 / 1stGEAR (1/11.82) | 1 |39T (M&) 34 Aolg &# / CABLE LOCKER 1
GD116 18 710f / 1st GEAR (1/8.41) 1| 37T (M=) 35 ABS H2tAF / ABS PLAIN WASHER | 1
60032z Hj ol / BEARING 1 | #60032Z 36 ABS HE / ABS NUT 1
GD122 TtAZ / GASKET T 1057 37 EERICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1
GD104A DE WA / MOTOR FLANGE 1 38 PW-M4 HoLAE / PLAIN WASHER 2 M4
M8x25 HAEE / WRENCH BOLT 1 IM8x25L 39 M4x15 (+) B2 LA / {+) SCREW 2 |M4x15L
PT18 Jg A Ug / GREASE NIPPLE 1 |PT1/8” 40 HD00040 EHRPEEA 7 / TERMINAL BOX COVER | 1
D254511 2 AN / OIL SEAL 1 |D254511 @ 41 SW-M5 AZY LA} / SPRING WASHER 4 M5
GD121 (=gt / 1stPINION (1/16.06) | 1 |9T (M=) 42-1 Mb5x15 (+) 22 LM / (+} SCREW 2 |M5X15L @
GD120 15 oL /1stPINION(1/11.82) | 1 |9T (M=) 42-2 M5x35 (+) 22 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |M15x35L &
GD119 18 Lo / 1st PINION (1/8.41) | 1 |12T (M) 43 6x6x15 7| / KEY 2 16x6x15L
620522 Hoj2 / BEARING 1 |#4620527 44 030507 Y / PINION 1 | M4xt7T
GD105-01 | R2EZH /MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH) 1 |0.75kW x 4P 45 S29 2 / SNAP RING 1 1529 @
GD105-02 |2E=H / MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1 |0.5kW x 6P 46 M12x40 AHE EE / STUD BOLT 3 |M12x40L @
620477 Hj o / BEARING 1 | #62042Z 47 SW-M12 AIE QAR / SPRING WASHER 3 [M12 @
6x6x15 7| / KEY 1 |6x6x15L || 48 M12 HE / NUT 3 |Mt2 @

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




o Y8

HE

2 ASS’

b 1

Y[EY MEE T8
HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y (WITH TRAVERSING)

2TON HOIST EES
g 2=y = 2 3 23 R 2 |2y 2Ewy = E 3 ¥ 72
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
B 605-290-630 | HAMEIA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 |HIGH 220V 07-1] SR60, SR30 |F&F7I (H4&) / SLICON RECTHERHOISTING} 1 | SR60{H), SR30{L)
605-200-630 | HAMEIA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 |HIGH 380V 07-2 SR30 g7 @) / SILICON RECTIFIER (T/S) 1 |SR-30
605-200-630 | HAMEIA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 |HIGH 440V 08-1| 50VA/220vV | HHEI7[ (220v/110V) / TRANS (220V/110V) 1 |50VA
01 |605-290-630-1 | HAMEA / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/380V | HHE7| (380v/110V) / TRANS (380V/110V) 1 |50VA
02 |605-200-630-2 | HAMEEAFH] / HOISTING BOX COVER 1 08-3 | 50VA/440V | HH2E7] (440V/110V) / TRANS (440V/110V) 1 | 50VA
03 [605-290-630-3 | R&t / CHASSIS 1 @|| 09-1 1A 7= / FUSE 2 JtA @
04-1| 33F/30A M SRIER7|(H ) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 133/30 2A (220v) /(220V) T ]2A
(220v) /(220V) 09-2 1A = / FUSE 2 1A
04-2| 33F/20A Hi M SXIEE7[(H ) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 133/20 2A (380V, 440V) /(380V, 440V) 1 [2A
(380V) /(380V) 10 A-1 = g0 / FUSE HOLDER 1
(15 440V) / (HIGH 440V) " A-2 FZ E04 / FUSE HOLDER CAP 1 @
04-3| 33F/20A M ZAICE7(Z A / NO FUSE BRAKER t 133720 12 | ACBOOV75A |B[0|E A9JA| /LIMIT S/W 1
(K% 440V) / {(LOW 440V) 13 |ACB00V75A-1 | & / CAM SHAFT 1
05-1|GMC48/110V | MAIHTZHAA)  /MAGNETS/W (HOISTING) | 2 | GMC-48(HIGH) 14 |ACBOOV7SA-2 | &0 / CAM HOLDER 1
GMC22/110V | (1% 220V) / (HIGH 220V) GMC-22(LOW) 15 EtRICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1
05-2 |GMCA48/110V | MAINEZ[(HA)  /MAGNETSWHOISTING) | 2 | GMC-48(HIGH) 16 ERfCY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 @
GMC22/110V | (K& 220V) / (LOW 220V) GMC-22(LOW) 17 ko) / CLAMP PLATE 2 @
(380V, 440V) / (380, 440V) 18 7olg F7t / CABLE LOCKER 11 @
05-3 |GMC22/110V | MAIHEZ| () /MAGNET S/W (T/S) 2 |GMGC-22 19 AlolE F7t iz /CABLELOCKER PACKING | 11
06-1| GMP60TE30 | MAMA BRMFAMT| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 | GMPGOTE30 20 Aolg |7t HE  /CABLE LOCKER NUT | 11 @
(H&h / CURRENT RELAY (HOISTING} 21 M4x25 2 LIA / SCREW 3 |M4x25L @
06-2| GMPGOTEG | ARl ARMRAMT| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMP6OTES 22 Yt / NAME PLATE 1 @
(2d) / CURRENT RELAY (T/S)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

23




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

24



WSO YX A ASS’ Y
_LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y

2TON HOIST
2 mEay 2= 2 03 ¥ 72|y =Ewy 2 E 3 +¥ 7 =
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
E)_—L SDL-30 ARt YR FA /LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 |SDL-30 05 £H / BUZZER 1 @
(T 110V) / (POWER 110V) 3.7kW-4P 06 2a / BRACKET 1 @
00-2| SDL-30 AR5 ER| FHA| /LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 |SDL-30 07 SW-M10 AZE QRAF / SPRING WASHER 2 [ M10
(A 110V) / (POWER 110V) 2.50kW-8P 08 M10x20 =E /BOLT 2 | M10x20L
00-5| BODL-50 2ot &R FX /LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 |BODL-50
(B ZE)
00-6| SLT-30 RS YA FA] /LOAD LIMITERASS'Y 1 |SLT-30
(M3 110V) / (POWER 110V) (CREEPE)
00-8] BOCL-30 28t YA FX|  /LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 {BOCL-30
CIE:S
. Aojx / CASE 1
02 e / COVER 1 @
03~1 Wz 30/of / AMPLI FIRE (EE) 1
03-2 H=30[0f / AMPLI FIRE (CREEP) 1
04 A01E &3t / CABLE LOCKER 1 ®

) BYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

25



) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Z4 WE ASS'Y
PUSH BUTTON ASS’Y

2TON HOIST
2| mEoy 2 = 3 ¥ 7 = ||gu| =Ewy £ E 3 ¥ 7 =
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
_—6\ B401 F4{HE #Ho|&  /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 4 POINT 06-1 BT0O1 Hl&z AIX| /1 SPEED S/W 1
00-2 B601 F4{HE Aoj~  /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 6 POINT 06-2 BT201 25 4= A%|X| /2 SPEED S/W 1
00-3 B8O1 F4|HE #l0]~  /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 8 POINT 06-3 unoot F2{HE AIX|(1E) /PUSHBUTTONS/W (ONE) | 1 U(d=)
01-1 B401-1 Aols / CABLE 1 06-4 unoo1 FEHHE AL(XI(1EH /PUSHBUTTONS/W (ONE) | 1 D(¥=)
(VCT 1.258Qx7C)  / (VCT 1.258Qx7C) 06-5 EW001 AR AIXI(1TE) /PUSHBUTTON S/W.(ONE) | 1 E(g8)
01-2| B60t-1 Aol= / CABLE 1 06-6 EW001 ZER|EE ARIXN(1EH /PUSHBUTTON S/W (ONE) | -1 (A=
(VCT 1.258Qx10C) /(VCT 1.258Qx10C) 06-7 SNOO1 FRHE AQIX[(1E) /PUSHBUTTONS/W (ONE) | 1 S (=)
01-3 B801-1 Aolg /CABLE 1 06-8 SNOO1 FEHHE AQIXI(1EH) /PUSHBUTTONS/W(ONE) | 1 N(Z2)
(VCT 1.258Qx12~20C} / (VCT 1.258Qx12~20C) 06-9 ub201 F4(HE AR5 /PUSHBUTTON S/W(TWO) | 1 U(g=)
02-1|TN212LED12 |d= / LAMP 1 06-10| UD201 TE4{HE AIXI(2ED /PUSHBUTTON S (TWO) | 1 D(¥=)
f~  |SEKXB7ES542 |HIAE AR / EM SWITCH 1 06-11 EW201 FERHE ARIXI(2EH) /PUSHBUTTON S/W(TWO) | 1 E(EE)
04-1 PB10-1 Bio|E / LIGHT 1 06-12| EW201 HIE AQX|(2EH /PUSHBUTTON S/W (TWO) | 1 W(EE)
04-2| PB10-2 Ez 29%| / TOGGLE S/W 1 06-13;  SN201 TER{HE ALIX)(2EH /PUSHBUTTON SW (TWO) | 1 S(E=)
05-1 PB10 F4|HE A2]R| () /PUSHBUTTON SW (HORN) | 1 06-14|  SN201 S4{HE AQIX[(2E) /PUSHBUTTON S/W(TWO) | 1 N (E=)
05-2 PB10 SEAIHE A9(X] (WOI3) / PUSH BUTTON S (SIREN) | 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

27




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




]
Q
2,
o

OISsT

_HCH2T-6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

CAPACITY : 2 TON

MON ORAIL CREEP TYPE

b REEHY g B B O] X]
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
i 02N000 CEHEHE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 8~9
2 020200 HY LAET|8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020700 0j& 2e0|3 2 (1) / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 020400 EEEB ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 14 ~ 15
5 030500 2 Egg|R / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 16 ~17
6 780-360-165 | HA MAE HA ASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O1 F4 HE A2|A] ASS’Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SLT-30 D25 WX AR ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 HA BEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 2ayiolE REE / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
(23jo[2 23 / (WITH BRAKE)
11 02N109 oA HX[FA ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’ Y
(ZHHE|71)
12 020702 Oj%2E & 2e0]3 ASS’Y/ CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(X%) (LOW SPEED)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

29



@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Ol 20135 [15]
AKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED)
2TON HOIST CREEP TYPE
g 22y 2 B 3 2% 7 |z =Ewmy = 2 3 ¥ H 2
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
020700 0|< Eal|0]32(04) / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y(HIGH) | 1 25 S135 2EY / SNAP RING 1 |S135 @
01 020707 38 70 #o]~  /3rd GEAR CASE 1 26 020718 7to|= & B / GUIDE PIN “B” 3
02 020721 7I0|E E® ‘A7 / GUIDE PIN “A” 3 27 M4x5 WA 2E / WRENCH BOLT 1 [M4x5L ©
03 SW-M10 | AR QfAb / SPRING WASHER 3 |M10 28 020708 Hyjo|Z HA3 “C” / BRAKE DISC “C” 1 [2told =gt
04 M10 B3I HE /LOCK NUT (NYLON) | 3 [M10 @®|| 29 020305 gtojd /LININIG 4 |28 =g
05 020309 7ol Az / GUIDE SPRING 3 30 020304 L MER- / BRAKE WHEEL 2
06 020707 710 EdX| / GEAR FLANGE 1 31 020306 Hajo|= C]A3 “B" / BRAKE DISC “B” 1| Elold =g
07 | 020700-48 |28 / O-RING 1. | 93.1x9206 32 020709 e | / MOVING CORE 1 | 2toly =&t
08 020712 S8 2E DA /CREEP MOTOR PINION @]| 33 | 6008ZZ e o3 / BEARING 1 |#600822 @
09 M8x20 (+) BAITE|LEAL - / {+) SCREW 1. {MBx20L @] 34 020710 2=8 X[A[H /-SPRING SHAFT 1
10 D35508 2u ANg / OlL SEAL 2 |D35508 35 020719 2gjlo]3 A=@  /CREEP BRAKE SPRING 1
11 6006DD ol / BEARING 1 | #6006DD || 36 020711 opa4E 39 / MAGNET CORE 1
12 R55 g3 / SNAP RING 1 |R55 @ 37 020706 Bejo]2 M/ ARMATURE 1
13 020715 Ot0|& 710 / IDLE GEAR 1 38 SW-M10 A OLA} / SPRING WASHER 3 |M10 @
14 600427 Hjol g / BEARING 1 |#6004ZZ || 39 M10 2AHE / LOCK NUT (NYLON) 3 |M10 @
15 020705 7101 1 & / GEAR FIX PIN 1 40 HD00044 |Z=H BE / ADJUST BOLT 1
16 030709 7| E80lE / KEY PLATE 1 41 M6x20 = / BOLT 1 |MEx20L @
17 SW-M5 Farnt= e / SPRING WASHER 2 M5 @ 42 HD00043 |ZH S / ADJUST HANDLE i
M5x16 (+) F2 LIA: / {+) SCREW 2 |M5x16L @|| 43 M6x25 AR EE / STUD BOLT T IM6x25L
Ty PT18 JgaLE / GREASE NIPPLE 1 |PT1/8 @|| 44 M6 LHH|HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 1 |M6 @
20 601477 dofE / BEARING 2 |#60142Z @|| 45 020720 EEMERL | / BRAKE COVER 1
21 020716 Ftet / COLLAR 1 46 M5x10 Ll HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 3 [M5x10 @
22 020713 3Et 7]of A[O]A]  / 3rd GEAR CAGE 1 47 SW-M8 A2 oA / SPRING WASHER 5 |M8 @
23 020714 3Et 7o / 3rd GEAR 1 48 M8x45 £E /BOLT 5 |M8x45L @
24 12x8x25 7l / KEY 1 12x8x25L @ 49 o3 / MARK 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

31




T

D)

€

00

el Y| B
)
,,I

M

O |

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




e = B=g o
Ol 2H SY 0|38 [Hs]
_ CREEP MOTOR BRAKE ASSY (LOW SPEED)
2TON HOIST
By SEHD 2 E 3 =Y 7| FN| 2EHY 2 E 3 *¥ H
NO.| PARTNO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
_oo 020703-1 |O|&EE| ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASSY | 1 [220V '8 SW-M - SR SHA - / SPRING WASHER 3 Mo ¢
_1 —_ é_‘\_ ! t]
00-2| 020703-2 |DI&2E{ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASSY | 1 |380V 19 M6x25 8£ /BOLT 3 MexasL &
N 20 SW-ME | AZE 9fAF / SPRING WASHER 3 |M6 ¢
00-3| 020703-3 |O[%2E ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASS'Y | 1 |440V ]
) / (LOW SPEED) 21 M6x25 X B2E / WRENCH BOLT 3 |M6x25L @
o 22 GD108 =ajo}= At (D}%) / BRAKE COVER (CREEP) | 1
01 010720 | 2Ef S3x| / MOTOR FLANGE 1
23 M5x8 L[ 2E / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3| MBxBL
02 010701 2 ZEY / MOTOR FRAME 1
03 1160-115/100 | Acler / SiRTON o Lo xap 24 D25408 | Y- A /-0l SEAL 1 |D25408 @
- = L X
: 25 “|-HDO0042 | T /' PACKING 1 ¢
04 M6x15 HiLBE / WRECNH-BOLT 1 [ MBXi5L
05 010706 | DIIYE 0] (0]%) "/ MAGNET CORE (CREEP) {:1 26 | /HDO0OAT | BIXF &3 /TERMINAL BOX 1
06 §20477 HM%"* ﬂ / BEARING B A 27 SW-M8 | AZH oA / SPRING WASHER 2 |M8
_ 28 M6X15 (+) FSUA / SPRING WASHER 2 |MBx15L @
07 020701 04 ZEE /CREEPMOTORSHAFT | 1 |0.4kW x 4P
08 62052z  |#olg / BEARING 1| #62052Z 2 oIS = / GABLE LOCKER 1
) 30 ABS ZOpAL / ABS PLAIN WASHER | 1
09 M8x35 Hx g / WRECNH BOLT 4 |M8x35L
10 010709  |E@0|ACIAT *B”  /BRAKE DISC “B” 1 |2told =gt 3 ABS HE / ABS NUT 1
U . 32 EEXfCH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1
11 010707  |7}o]= ® (0[%) /GUIDE PIN (CREEP) | 3 _
010710 |atory i) / LINING (GREEP) , 33 SW-M4 | Az oAb / SPRING WASHER 2 M4 @
2 | oot HE”OTE ;B A WLERL T 1 34 | Maxi5s | (+)E2LA / (+) SCREW 2 |MaxisL @
: & — @
o 010713 | 20|38 C  /BRAKEWHEEL C I - 35 | HD00040 |THAICH A / TERMINAL COVER 1
- 5 o o -
5 010708 | S2(0|2 ARl /BRAKE SPRING (GREER) | 1 36 SW-M5 | AZY ofAF / SPRING WASHER 4 |M5 @
I 010712 ;a1|o|a ET:;C / BRAKE DISC “C” 1 37-1]  M5x15 (+)Z2LtA / (+)SCREW 2 |M5xi5L @
- - 37-2 M5x35 (+)E2LPAL / (+)SCREW 2 |M5x35L @
17 010714 |ZR YE / ADJUST NUT 1

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

33




(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




AY HIE YA |

' Y[l 88& el

'HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y (WITH CREEP)

2TON HOIST CREEP
g REHHY g E B =T A || Y 2B g E © =¥ 7T 3
NQO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q’ TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q’ TY| REMARK
| 605-290-130 | HAHIA ASS’Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 220V 07-2 SR30 HBI| (O]%) 1 SR-30
605-290~130 | HAHA ASS’Y  /HOISTING BOXASS'Y 1 380V 07-3 SR30 R (&) / SILICON RECTIFIER (T/S) 1 |SR-30
605-290-130 | BAHIA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 440V 08-1| 50VA/220V | B2} (220vV/110V) / TRANS (220V/110V) 1 50VA
01 |605-290-130-1| AAEIA / HOISTING BOX 1 08-21 50VA/380V |H7] (380V/110V) / TRANS (380V/110V) 1 50VA
02 |605-290-130-2| HAHA HH / HOISTING BOX COVER 1 08-3| 50VA/440V | BI127] (440V/110V) / TRANS (440V/110V) 1 50VA
03 |605-290-130-3| 2t / CHASSIS 1 09-1 1A Rz / FUSE 2. 1A
04-1 33F/30A |H{ME AT / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 33/30 2A (220V) / (220V) 1 2A @
(HY 220V) /(220V) 09-2 1A R= / FUSE 2 1A @
04-2 33F/20A M- AT / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 33/20 2A {380V, 440V} / (380V,440V) 1 2A @
(Z4 380V,440V) /(380V, 440V) 10 A-1 = &4 / FUSE HOLDER 1
05-1 | GMC48/110V | MAF 74H|7| /MAGNET S/W (HOISTNG) | 2 | GMC-48{HIGH) 11 A-2 Fz =0y / FUSE HOLDER CAP 1
GMC22/110V | (4 220V,380v,440v) / (220V,380V,440V) GMC-22(L.OW) 12 | ACB00V75A |2{0|E AR / LIMIT S/W 1
05-2 | GMC22/110V | ™AL 74H|7| / MAGNET S/W (HOISTING) 2 |GMC-22 13 | ACBOOV75A-1 | & = / CAM SHAFT 1
(#40]%) / (CREEP) 14 | ACB00V75A-2 | £ / CAM HOLDER 1
05-3 | GMC22/110V | ™A} 74H|7] / MAGNET S/W (HOISTING) 2 |GMC-22 15 CERMCY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1
(=) / (TRAVERSING) 16 CHRHA / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 &
0F-1 ] GMP60OTE30 |RXtAI MMEAHRT[ / ELECTRIC OVER 1 GMPG6OTE30 17 e / CLAMP PLATE 2
(H4h / CURRENT RELAY (HOISTING) 18 #Hols £ / CABLE LOCKER 11 @
06-2| GMPB0OTES |MAIA AMIARMT| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 GMP60TES 19 Aol £ :lZd  /CABLELOCKERPACKING | 11 &
(0]%) /CURRENT RELAY (CREEP) 20 Aol 5+ HE /CABLE LOCKER NUT | 11 ©
06-3 | GMP60TES |ZMXIAl afMIAIMI| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMP60TES 21 M4x25 2 LA / SCREW 3 |M4x25L @
() / CURRENT RELAY (T/S) 22 Ha / NAME PLATE 1 @
07-1| SR60, SR30 | H=7| (HA) { SILICON RECTIFIER (HOISTING) 1 SR-60(H),SR30(L)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




< Was*—z«“"‘—“—‘;"\

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 2 TON

. H22r6 12
2TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
= SEHY g E B I Oj X|
B NO. PART NO PART NAME PAGE
i 02L000 CHENR / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 38 ~ 39
2 020200 HAF 2t 5 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020300 A Hejoj3 8 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS’Y 12 ~13
4 020412 EESE ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030500 sl E2E / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 40 ~ 41
6 605-290-130 | HA MAZF HIA ASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 22 ~ 23
(E3 MYE =38 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B801 Z4 HEl AR ASS’Y  / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SDL-30 st HAIFR] ASSTY / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 HA REE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18~19
0 GD100 SMTI0E BEHE / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(2zjo|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 02L102 - BEX| &K ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y

(= 71)

H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

37




40 @HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




tEH 2%

MAIN BODY ASS’ Y i
2TON HOIST S - LOW HEAD TYPE
zu| 2EST = = g e EEEEREEE = B 3 e ERE
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q, TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q, TY| REMARK
=( 02L000A =8 27 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 6M 10 6014DD Ho{ & / BEARING 1 #6014DD @
00-2 02L000C CE 234 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 12M 11 03D121 MEZE / SUPPORT 1
01-1 02L100A = #AolA / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 6M 12 03D124 MEE H / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-2 02L100C =™ oja / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 13 03D120-05 |8t x / SPLIT PIN 2 95 @
02-1 02D101A glojol = / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 6M 14 03D122 O|Z20|M #2  /E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-2 02D101C ejojo] =H / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 15 03D123 O|220|M #{H £ /E/Q SHEAVE SHAFT i
03-1 02D103A ofo| B / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 6M 16 03D120-05 | =& =l / SPLIT PIN 2 95 &
03-2 02D103C 2i0j0f 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 12M 17 D26388 YU AY / OIL SEAL 1 D26388 @
04 020100 CH 7S / DRUM COUPLING 1 18 680677 H|o{ 2 / BEARING 1 #6806Z7 @
05 SW-M16 AIE| QLA / SPRING WASHER 6 M16 @ 19 020102 HEY / COUPLING (G) 1 U&7(&
on M16x40 EE / BOLT 6 M16x40L @
07-1 02D102A E7tHEE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 6M
07-2 02D102C EdRur-E / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M
08 601122 Hjoj g / BEARING 1 ¥601127 @
09 020101 HEH /CVOUPLING (M) 1 DESE

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

39




=S

e
Rt

“?’u
\

4 \\
\'\\
AN il

e
h

o
2

[NAN}
!}o"f’o’t

=
s

x5

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




EEd®
_TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y

2| =ENY = E 3 7oz m=Emy 2 = 3 *¥| 7 7
NO. | PART NO PART NAME REMARK {| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
T— 030500-1 | SIHEZR| ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY 16 w114 HE / NUT Wi /4" @
0-B| 030500-2 | FHEZE|ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY 17 030502-02 | & 2[DIE B / T/S LIMIT BRACKET
01 030501 SEA / SIDE PLATE “A” 18 030502-03 | ™ E[0]E AKX /T/S LIMIT S/W
02 030505-1 | EgEl & A7 / TROLLEY SHAFT *A” 19 SW-M5 LZY OAL / SPRING WASHER M5 @
03 030503 7|0 E28| 8 /GEARTROLLEY WHEEL 20 M5x40 (+)B2LIAL /:(+) SCREW M5x40L
04 630777 Hio{® / BEARING #630777 & 21 SW-M10 =2 QA / SPRING WASHER M1i0 @
05 R80 A / SNAP RING R80 22 M10x20 E / BOLT M10x20L @
06 S35 AR / SNAP RING 835 23 030506-02 | ¥HEE / HANGER BOLT
07 030502 £ B’ / SIDE PLATE “B” 24 030524-01 | HEBE / HANGER BOLT CREEP
08 030505-2 | E2g| £ B’ / TROLLEY SHAFT “B” 25 030524-02 | RIOIE / WEIGHT M27 @
08 030504 Eza ¥ / TROLLEY WHELL M6x30 26 030524-03 | Y= E20|E / END PLATE
10 630727 HloiE / BEARING #6307Z7 27 SW-M10 | &z AL / SPRING WASHER M10
R80 AR / SNAP RING R80 28 M10x30 Z2E / BOLT M10x30L
12 S35 A / SNAP RING S35 & 29 M8x25 ZE / BOLT M8 x 25L 4
13 030506-01 | &H 2E / HANGER BOLT
14 030500-10 | 72t / COLLAR
15 SW-W114 | AZE QLA / SPRING WASHER Wi /4

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

4]




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

12



ECES

ASS’ Y

LOW HEAD TYPE &
DOUBLE RAIL TYPE &

2TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
M| =EAY 2 E % ] ERIEEEE 2 E 3 +F 7 A
NO.| PART NO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
=0L- 020412-1 |2EE8 ASS’Y /LOADBLOCKASS'Y| 1 |ABS 10-2 020410 | 4= / SHEAVE 2
00-2| 020412-2 |2EE3 ASS’Y /LOADBLOCKASS'Y| 1 |SPC 11 020409-4 | 712t / COLLAR 4 1SPC
01 030413 | &2 / HOOK 1 @ 12 620827 Hﬂ"ﬂ_‘g\ / BEARING 2 | #620827
02 030414 (=3 4 / HOOK BEAM 1 R4 13 R80 2 / SNAP RING 2 | R8o &
03 51207 ABAE #0i3  / THRUST BEARING 1 | #51207 14-1 020411 | EHH / SHEAVE COVER 4 | ABS
04 w114 HE / NUT T |Wi1/4 @] 14-2 020412 274y / SHEAVE COVER 4 |SPC @
05 030412-14 | BE& H / SPLIT PIN 1 |¢5 K4 15 030412-05 |EE A / BOLT CAP 2
06 030408 308 / SAFETY LATCH 1 16 PW-M16 | H2tAk / PLAIN WASHER 2 | Mi6 @
07 030408-1 | A= / SPRING 1 @ 17 Mi16x40 |EE / BOLT 2 [Mi16x40L &
08 M5x30 (+)ZF2LEAL / (+) SCREW 1 |M5x30L @ 18 020409-3 | H / NAME PLATE 2 @
09 M5 HE /NUT 1 |M5 K4

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

43




NN

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 2 TON
o HCHZ'EE@G,EZ

|

b SEHY g B B Ho[X]
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
| 02L000 CHENE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 38 ~ 39
2 020200 HA 4T 2 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020700 0% =2efo[38 (%) / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 020412 EEE® ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030500 AW ERDE / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 40 ~ 41
6 605-290-130 | #HA MAME HHA ASS'Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O FE4 HE AKX ASS’Y  / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SLT-30 23 HAAX] ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 HA BEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’ Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 2|0l RE SR / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
(=22o]3 &) / (WITH BRAKE)
1 021.102 oA WA HX ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(7= 71)
12 020702 Oj2E & E8[0]3 ASS'Y  / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33

(K1)

(LOW SPEED)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

45




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 2 TON
HZT'6999 127155 189249 36

2TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
2 =ENY = 2 3 H ||
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
B 02D000 EEELE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 48 ~ 49
2 020200 A 7|2 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’ Y 10 ~ 11
3 020300 N EED / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12 ~ 13
4 020412 BCE3 ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 23 & U £ ASSY / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASS'Y | 50 ~ 51
6 | 605-290-130 | WA MAZ HIAASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 29 ~ 23
(B MEE T3 / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601 B80T | =4 Bl AQX| ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SDL-30 B3} WRIAHA] ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 A DE" / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’ Y 18~ 19
.0 GD100 2/87]0|= RE|S / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTORASS'Y | 20 ~ 21
(2go|3 £=) / (WITH BRAKE)
1 02D105 I BEX| &R ASS'Y  / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(4= 71)
() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

47




555

3 i':’
RN
(OARNE N
R

(i
Jh
/] AN D

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




\IN BODY ASS’ Y

N HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
SEHY g B B = o || B FEMY g E 3 T T A
PART NO. PART NAME Q’ TY] REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q’TY REMARK
02D000B |=& &4 / MAIN BODY ASS’'Y i LIFT oM 04 020100 EE HES / DRUM COUPLING 1
02D000C | =8 24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 12M 05 SW-M16 AZE QA / SPRING WASHER 6 |M16 &
02D000D | =8 257 / MAIN BODY ASS’'Y 1 LIFT 15M 08 M16x40 2E /BOLT 6 [M16x40L @
02D000E | =& 24| / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 18M 07-1 02D102B | &2t ¥EE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT M
02D000F | =& 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 24M 07-2 02D102C | &2t ¢iEE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M
02D000G | =& 24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 30M 07-3 0201020 | &t ¥EZE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 15M
0201008 | = Aojx / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 9M 07-4 02D102E | St {Es / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 18M
02D100C | =3 #Ho[A /- DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 07-5 02D102F | BZHHES /- MIDDLE 'SHAFT 1 LIFT 24M
02D100D | =8 #Ho|& /'‘DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 15M 07-6 02D102G |57t A= /'MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 30M
02D100E | =8 #AHol& /:‘DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 18M 08 601122 Hiojg / BEARING 1 #60112Z
02D100F | AHOlA / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 24M 09 020101 #HEE / COUPLING (M) 1 OE&E
02D100G | =8 #HojA / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 30M 10 6014DD Ho1 & / BEARING 1 #6014DD
0201018  |2olof =& / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 9M 11 03D121 MEE / SUPPORT 1
02D101C | 2fojo] =& / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 12 03D124 AMEE H / SUPPORT PIN 1
02D101D | etojo] £ / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 15M 13 03D120-05 |2&H / SPLIT PIN 2 |5 &
02D101E | 20| EH / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 18M 14 03D122 O| 20| X -r|E=I / E/Q SHAEVE 1
02D101F | &lo[o] = / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 24M 15 03D123 O|ZEtofX #E % /E/QSHEAVE SHAFT 1
02D101G | 20[0 =& / WIRE DRUM i LIFT 30M 16 03D120-05 |=2&= / SPLIT PIN 2 |5
02D103B | &jojo E= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 9M 17 D26388 g A / OIL SEAL 1 D26388
02D103C (8ol E= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 12M 18 680627 H|o{& / BEARING 1 #68062Z
02D103D | &fojof E= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 15M 19 020102 HEd / COUPLING (G) 1 U&H7|E
02D103E | 2f0lo| 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 18M
02D103F | 2folo 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 24M
02D103G | 2ojo] B / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 30M

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




SCORIC
''''' 1/ L‘i@ \
)IQ*-—-—-E SN ';

@0@

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




X

' X = ASS'Y

2TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
Zu| =Emy = E 3 23| 7 7 ||| sEwy = = 3 ¥ 7
NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
—01 0305098 |E#F ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 9M 09 030518-1 | o= S&0{E “A” /END PLATE “A” 1
00-2| 030509C |ZHS ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 12M 10 SW-M10 [ AZFH QAL / SPRING WASHER 8 M0 @
00-3| 0305090 |ZHE ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 15M A M10x35 2E /BOLT 8 |M10Ox35L @
00-4| 030509E |F™R ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 18M 12 030520 g 7Y / WHEEL COVER 1
00-5| O030509F |EH#H ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 24M 13 M8x25 (+)E LA / (+) SCREW 4 |M8x25L
00-6| 030509G |EHE ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS’Y LIFT 30M 14 030513 TEE B / DRIVING WHEEL “B” 1
01-1 030510B | 7&EF ‘A’ / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 |LIFT M 15 030518-2 | dl= Z20|E “B” /END PLATE “B” 1
01-2| 030510C |F&F A / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 [LIFT 12M 16-1 030511B |&&% B’ / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 8M
01-3| 030510D |+3= “A” / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 |LIFT 15M 16-2| 030511C |BE% B / FOLLOWING SHAFT T |LIFT 12M
01-4| O030510E |A&F ‘A’ / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 [LIFT 18M 16-3| 0305110 |BEE B’ / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 15M
01-5| 030510F |F&= A7 / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 |LIFT 24M 16-4| 030511E |&E3%F B’ / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 18M
01-6| 030510G |[+&F “A” / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1t |LIFT 30M 16-5 030511F |E&% "B’ / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 24M
02 621072 o / BEARING 2 |#6210ZZ || 16-6| 030511G |ESF ‘B’ / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 30M
. 030515 Hold He / BEARING COVER 4 17 030517 712t “B” / COLLOR “B” 2
Ut SW-M8 2= AL / SPRING WASHER 8 [M8 & 18 R72 AR / SNAP RING 4 |R72 @
05 M8x25 =E / BOLT 8 |M8x25L @ 19 620777 Hiojd / BEARING 4 |#620772Z @
06 030516 Ftat ‘A / COLLAR “A” 4 20 030514 558 / FOLLOWING WHEEL 2
07 030512 TEE A / DRIVING WHEEL “A” | 1 21 030519 A= Z0|E “C” / END PLATE “C” 2
08 12x8x65 |7} / KEY 2 | 12x8x65L @

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




08

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 2 TON

2TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYP
e =Emy 2 2 3 Hox|
NQO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
o 02D000 EEELE / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 48 ~ 49
2 020200 AN LTI / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020700 0|4 Ha0[32 (I4)  / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) | 30 ~ 31
4 020412 2E28 ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 238 2 W = ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFTASS'Y | 50 ~ 51
6 | 605-290-130 | A MEE €A ASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 34 ~ 35
7 | B6O1,B801 | 4| B{El A9IX ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 SLT-30 TS WAEE| ASS'Y  /LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 AN DS / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 2/317(0|= DE|= / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTORASS'Y | 20 ~ 21
CENERED / (WITH BRAKE)
11 02D105 WA WXIZA ASS'Y  /UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(ZHH|71)
12 020703 D& EE| & HH0|Z ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(K<) (LOW SPEED)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD




NN 4 %

SN,

N

7

¢ SN

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



CAPACITY : 2 TON

H2DS-6, 12
2TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
=k FEHY F 8 3 HIoix|
| NQ. PART NO PART NAME PAGE
1 025000 EHEHE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 56 ~ 57
2 020200 et 57| 5 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020300 dah 20|38 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS’Y 12 ~13
4 020412 EES3 ASSY / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
S 030509 2 8 H 5 ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASS’Y 58 ~ 59
6 605-290-130 | HA& MEE 8lA ASS'Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 18 ~ 19
(2l M= Zah) / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B801 o BE A2|X] ASS’Y  / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SDL-30 a5 YR A ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 Hat BEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~19
10 GD100 2¥IlolE 2EHE / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20 ~ 21
(2&o]= £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 02N109 o SR ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y
(0= 21)

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

55



(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



e

. =
. MAIN BODY ASS’ Y
2TON HOIST - | DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
A REHY 2 =2 % N ERERETEEEY: 2 E 3 N ERE
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
=(, 02S000A | EE 24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 6M 11 03D121 MZE / SUPPORT 1

00-2| 02S000C |E=@ =24 / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 1 LIFT 12M 12 03D124 AEE H / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-1 02S5100A |EH™ #Aoj~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 6M 13 03D120-05 |E¢& / SPLIT PIN 2 |5 K
01-2 02S100C | =& #Alojx / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 14 03D122 O|2E0|H 25 / E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-1 02D101A  |240j0} =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 15 03D123 O[ZRIO0|N 2{E% /E/Q SHAEVE SHAFT| 1
02-2 02D101C | 2tojo] =H / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 16 03D120-05 |28 H /.SPLIT PIN 2 |95
03-1 02D103A {20]06] 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 6M 17 D26388 29 Al / OIL SEAL 1 026388
03-2 02D103C | 2fojol 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 12M 18 680622 Hl01% / BEARING 1 #680627

04 020100 =8 AEY / DRUM COUPLING 1 19 020102 AHEY (G) / COUPLING (G) 1 #L7E

05 SW-M16 AZY A / SPRING WASHER 6 |M16

06 M16x40 ZE / BOLT 8 |M16X40L
‘ 02D102A | &7 HEs / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 6M
07~-2 02D102C | &7 HE= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M

08 601122 o] & / BEARING 1 #6011Z2Z @

09 020101 HEE / COUPLING (M) 1 BEF

10 6014DD H o2 / BEARING 1 #6014DD

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

57




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




a9y

X = ASS’Y

 TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS'Y

2 AR
==
[A]

I

Ly

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

2TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
SEHY = 2 3 3|7z ||zu =Eww 2 E B ¥ H =
PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q' TY| REMARK
030509 EHH ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y 16 030511 ESE B / SHAFT “B” 1
030510 1855 N / SHAFT “A” 1 17 030517 7tat ‘B’ / COLLAR “B” 2
621072 H|o / BEARING 4 [#62102Z @ 18 R72 AR / SNAP RING 4 |R72 K4
030515 HiolE HH / BEARING COVER 4 19 620722 H| 01 / BEARING 4 |#6207Z2Z
SW-M8 AZE ofM / SPRING WASHER 24 M8 20 030514 58D / WHEEL “B” 2
M8x25 sE / BOLT 24 |M8x25L @ 21 030519 Q= Z3|0|E “B” /END PLATE “B” 2
030516 718} “A” / COLLAR “A” 4
030512 TSE AN / DRIVING WHEEL “A” 1
12x8x65 | 7] / KEY 2 | 12x8x65L
030518 A= ZB0|E “A” /END PLATE *A” 2
SW-MI0 [2Z" SIAb / SPRING WASHER 8 |Mi10 &
M10x35 E2E /BOLT 8 |MIOx35L &
030520 & A / WHEEL COVER 1
M8x25 (+) &2 LA / (+) SCREW 4 |M8x25L @
030513 &8 ‘B / DRIVING WHEEL “B™1
030518 e E2{0|E “A” /END PLATE “A”

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

o9




HUAG K

0
Ntz
2000Kg A
{3
06 @
04

(H) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 2 TON
HCH2DS-6,12

2TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE
Z SEHY = E 3 10| x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
T 025000 EEHEMNR / MAIN BODY ASS’'Y 56 ~ 57
2 020200 Ha 24718 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’Y 10 ~ 11
3 020700 O|% 20|35 (%)  / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 020412 BECEE ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 B3 g U = ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS'Y | 58 ~ 59
6 | 605-290-130 | HA MAEE HIAASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS™ Y 18 ~ 19
7 B601,B801 | 4| t{El AX| ASS'Y  / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~ 27
8 SLT-30 TS YRIFR ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 020600 A DE R / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~19
10 GD100 gl37|0j= DER / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y | 20 ~ 21
(=egoj= 23 / (WITH BRAKE)
1 02N109 A YRIHA ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’ Y
(ZH=]71)
12 020702 Oj£5E] & E30|ZASS’Y  / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS’ Y 32 ~33
(X1%5) (LOW SPEED)
13 | 215-190-102 | 0| MAHE YA ASS'Y  / CREEP CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 62 ~ 63

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

61




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




e T 5y
i MAEE 2A ASS’Y
5 :
. CREEP CONTROL BOX ASS’Y
2TON HOIST CREEP
zm] ==my = B 3 = z2u] o=y B = 3 7 =
NO. | PART NO PART NAME REMARK |i NO. | PART NO. PART NAME REMARK
_L 215-190-102 |Oj&HEA ASS'Y  / CREEP BOX ASS'Y 11 7ol SH m|Z  /CABLE LOCKER PACKING @
01 215-190-102-1 | 0| HEA / CREEP BOX 12 Alole 4 HE /CABLE LOCKER NUT 2
02 | 215-180-102-2 | Oj=HfA HH / CREEP BOX COVER 13 / NAME PLATE
03 | 215-190-102-3 | &t / CHASSIS
04 GMGC-22 HMAPHE 7] (O]%) /MAGNET S/W (CREEP) GMC-22
05 GMPB0OTEGS | TR WM=AMZ|  / ELECTRIC OVER GMPG0OTES
(GIE)] /CURRENT RELAY (CREEP}
06 SR-30 HE7] (0]%) / SILICON RECTIFIER (CREEP) SR-30
CERIER / TERMINAL BLOCK
08 EEXIEH / TERMINAL BLOCK
09 THE / CLAMP PLATE
10 GNER=F / CABLE LOCKER

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




EELHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.

B EAIZE) : QHTGA| HET DWE 730-4(HE3H 15823 5RE)
H 3} 032)820-3333(ff), 818-8851~3, 818-1805
m A 032)818-1807, A/ S. 032)820-3390

120 Z=MIEL 080 —180F

|

408-5 Hanjin-ri, Songak-myon, Dangjin-gun,
Chungcheongnam-do, Korea Zip code 343-823
Phone : +82-41-359-7730 Fax : +82-41-359-7773
e-mail : hdhoist@chol.com

http://www.hdhoist.com

% = I|Ci2ALS] L2 HZo| Z& A 2(5t0 AFM ol 12i0] HAE & USLLCE
It may change the specification on the brochure without notice in advance for the purpose of quality improvement
Copyright HYUNDAI HOIST All right resreved




